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Sharity 愛共享
出席紀錄表及舟車費申請表
分隊隊號 ／團體名稱：                                                     

	探訪日期
	長者姓名
	探訪者姓名
	申請舟車費

	
	
	
	車費x人數

	
	1.
2.
3.
4.

	1.               4.

2.               5.

3.               6.
	$10 x 

	
	1.
2.
3.
4.

	1.               4.

2.               5.

3.               6.
	$10 x 

	
	1.
2.
3.
4.

	1.               4.

2.               5.

3.               6.
	$10 x 

	
	1.
2.
3.
4.

	1.               4.

2.               5.

3.               6.
	$10 x 


如不敷應用，請另頁補充。   
團體/分隊負責人(姓名：                   ）簽署：                日期：                 
年份:





 填妥表格傳真至3411-8822或 電郵至stedfast_house@bbhk.org.hk 








